

2nd R/Bill

Name of the block: TOL to Huanagarh
under Amas block under MH
-Gst Schyme.

Aggrement No: 46/SBD/2020-21

Agency: KVR Infotech
Rana Sadan, Kasrijatgarh
Aungaband

dt of Comm: 30-06-2020

dt of Cmp: 29-06-2021

dt of entry: 10-12-2020

Continuation

x

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (6) Cost of embankment with Approved - - - upto 100.00 m Qty vide the M.B. page No (11) 1758.55 cum @ Rs 139.29/cum - Rs 245828. -					B.F. = Rs 179978. -
Item (7) Cost of subgrade earth. Shoulders - - - Qty vide the M.B. page No (11) 2538.0 cum @ Rs 183.51/cum - Rs 465748. -					
Item (8) Cost of granular sub base primarily well mixed - - - 364.50 cum @ Rs 1914.89/cum - Rs 697977. -					
Item (9) Long Cost Curb side of H.P. on first class - - - 300 m dia. Qty vide the M.B. page No (11) 50.00 cum @ Rs 759.83/cum - Rs 37992. -					
C/D 14 m dia					
Item (11) E/W in excavation of foundation. Qty vide the M.B. page No (12) 181.14 cum @ Rs 294.73/cum - Rs 53387. -					
Item (12) Priming Cost for plan. Reinforced concrete Qty vide the M.B. page No (13) 19.05 cum @ Rs 4767.60/cum - Rs 85108. -					

Continuation

C.O.R. 1766018. -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

BT-1266/18

Item (3) Priming concrete for plain

Reinforced concrete in open.

Qty vide the H.B. p. 12

16354 cum @ Rs 4707.85/cum Rs 769922

769922

Item (4) plain/Reinforced concrete

in sub st.

Qty vide the H.B. p. 12

113.93 cum @ Rs 5139.63/cum Rs 584988

Item (5) 10 mm fly ash T.S. Mortar.

Qty vide the H.B. p. 12

[B] 1000 m² area.

22.50 Rm @ Rs 3771.92/Rm Rs 84868

[C] 6000 m² area.

7.50 Rm @ Rs 1215.70/Rm Rs 9118

Item (6) fly ash kutchers beddy

Qty vide the H.B. p. 12

8.19 cum @ Rs 978.11/cum Rs 3916

Item (7) plain/Reinforced concrete

in sub st. - - P.C.C M 20

Qty vide the H.B. p. 12

9.25 cum @ Rs 5399.09/cum Rs 49941

Continuation of Rs 3268.71 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = R	3268771-
Item (8) Provide & lay R.C.C in					
Superstructure -- R.C.C.H.S					
Qty vide the H.B. page (13)					
7.48 cum @ Rs 6153.65/cum					Rs 46029-
Item (9) Supplying R.H. 4 ply					
H.S.D. for Recr. front - - -					
Qty vide the H.B. page (13)					
1.324 MT @ Rs 51258.89/cum					Rs 67867-
Item (10) Provide 1/2" bedded Abutment					
Qty vide the H.B. page (14)					
103.07 Cum @ Rs 750.88/cum					Rs 77393-
Item (11) Provide weepholes in					
B/ masonry - - -					
Qty vide the H.B. page (14)					
72 No's @ Rs 119.14/cum					Rs 8578-
				Tot = Rs	3468638
Add G.S.T 12% & 1% L.T.C.					
				(+) Rs	450923-
				Gr. Tot = Rs	3919561-
deduct from Rs				(-) Rs	705521-
				Gr. Tot = Rs	3214040-

Continuation

Chg
10-12-2020
JG